Round bottom flasks, DURAN, narrow neck
Product Sheet
Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck
-DIN ISO 1773
-With beaded rim
-Glass Type I / neutral glass as per USP, EP and JP
-Autoclavable
Code Description Packaging
LLG09141417 Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck, Volume 50 ml, Neck
diam. 26 mm, External flask diam. 51 mm, Height 95 mm
1 pz
LLG09141436 Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck, Volume 250 ml, Neck
diam. 34 mm, External flask diam. 85 mm, Height 144 mm
1 pz
LLG09141444 Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck, Volume 500 ml, Neck
diam. 34 mm, External flask diam. 105 mm, Height 168 mm
1 pz
LLG09141424 Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck, Volume 100 ml, Neck
diam. 26 mm, External flask diam. 64 mm, Height 110 mm
1 pz
LLG09141454 Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck, Volume 1000 ml, Neck
diam. 42 mm, External flask diam. 131 mm, Height 200 mm
1 pz
LLG09141464 Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck, Volume 2000* ml, Neck
diam. 42 mm, External flask diam. 166 mm, Height 260 mm
1 pz
LLG09141471 Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck, Volume 4000 ml, Neck
diam. 52 mm, External flask diam. 207 mm, Height 290 mm
1 pz
LLG09141468 Round bottom flasks, DURAN®, narrow neck, Volume 3000* ml, Neck
diam. 50 mm, External flask diam. 185 mm, Height 260 mm
1 pz
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with
a Certified Quality
Management System